
RC PALMA JUNÍPERO SERRA Reuniones 34

Asistencias Año Rotario 2010-2011 Asist.Media 53,29%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 NO 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 NO 22 23 24 25

# Socios Activos Nº Asist. % Asist. 10-7 14-7 21-7 28-7 4-8 11-8 18-8 25-8 1-9 8-9 15-9 22-9 29-9 6-10 13-10 20-10 27-10 3-11 10-11 17-11 24-11 1-12 8-12 15-12 18-12 22-12 29-12

1 Ayerra López, Jesús 22 65% 1 1 1 AU AU AU 1 1 1 AJ 1 AU 1 AJ AU 1 AJ 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Barral Lorente, Mª Luisa 13 38% AJ AU AU AU AU AU 1 1 1 AJ AJ 1 AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 AU AJ AJ 1 1 AJ AJ AJ

3 Bauzá Diaz, José Ramón 7 21% 1 1 AU 1 AU AU AJ AJ 1 AJ AJ AU AU AJ AU AU AU AU AJ 1 AJ 1 AJ AJ AJ

4 Blum, Miguel 3 9% AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 1 AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 AJ AJ

5 Bou Gamundi, María 5 15% 1 1 1 1 AU 1 AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ

6 Capó Adrover, Margalida 9 26% AU 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ

7 Cirer Morey, Toni 28 82% 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 AJ AJ 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 Cortés Ramis, Rafael 5 15% 1 AU 1 AU AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 AJ 1

9 Ferrer Moyá, José 31 91% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1

10 Fons, Javier 1 3% AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AJ AJ AJ AU AU AU AU AU AU 1 AU AU AU

11 Font Más, Antonio 0 0% AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU

12 Gª de la Rosa Homar, Francisco 34 100% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 García Caballero, Mª Dolça 24 71% 1 1 1 1 AU AU AJ 1 1 1 AJ 1 AJ 1 1 AJ 1 AJ 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 AJ

14 Gilet Escudero, Francisca 28 82% 1 1 1 1 1 AU AJ AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1

15 Goberna Carrión, Rafael 7 21% 1 AU AU 1 AU AU AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AU 1 AU AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 1 1

16 Guitart Poch, José Antonio 20 59% 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 AJ 1 AJ AJ 1

17 Hervías Mendía, Victoria 7 21% 1 1 1 1 AU AU AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 AJ AJ

18 Iriondo Blanch, Pedro 17 50% 1 1 AU 1 AU 1 AJ AJ AJ 1 AJ AJ 1 1 1 AU AU AU AU 1 AJ 1 1 1 AJ

19 Maldonado Sangüesa, Pilar 22 65% 1 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ AJ 1 AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ 1 1 1 1 AJ

20 Martínez, Francisco 25 74% 1 1 AU 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 AJ AJ AJ

21 Mazorriaga las Hayas, Roberto 23 68% 1 AU 1 AU 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 AJ 1

22 Milián Prades, José 16 47% AJ AU AU AU AU AU 1 1 1 AJ AJ AU 1 1 1 AU AJ 1 AJ 1 1 AJ AJ 1 1

23 Moggi Zafferani, Valentina 21 62% 1 AU 1 1 AU 1 AJ AJ 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 AJ 1

24 Müller-Breitkreutz, Ursula 18 53% 1 AU AU AU AU AU 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 1 AJ AJ AJ

25 Ramis Fernandez, Ian 25 74% 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 AJ AJ AJ 1 1 AJ 1 AJ 1 AJ 1 1 1 AJ 1 1

26 Reynés Corbellá, Alejo 29 85% 1 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ 1 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1

27 Riera Obrador, Tolo 23 68% 1 1 1 1 AU AJ AJ 1 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ AJ 1 AU AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ

28 Rodríguez Rodriguez, Joaquín 9 26% AU AU AU 1 1 AU AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AU AJ 1 1 AU AU AU AJ AJ AJ 1 AU AJ AJ

29 Rosés de Querol, Pancho 29 85% 1 1 AJ 1 AJ AJ 1 1 1 AJ AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

30 Ruiz Berdejo Iznardi, José Luis 21 62% 1 AU 1 AU AU 1 AJ AJ 1 AJ AJ AU AU AJ 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 AJ 1 1 1 1

31 Sacristán García, Mariano 29 85% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 AJ 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

32 Salas Santandreu, Antonio 19 56% 1 1 1 1 AU 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 AJ AJ AJ 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1

33 Vázquez de la Torre, Antonio 22 65% 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 AJ AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

34 Zurdo Jimeno, Eduardo 24 71% 1 AU AJ AU AU AU 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 AJ AJ 1 AU 1 1 1 AJ 1

Total Asistentes 27 21 21 23 12 12 14 18 25 14 15 15 17 17 19 14 16 15 14 21 17 25 21 17 19

% Asistencia 79% 62% 62% 68% 35% 35% 41% 53% 74% 41% 44% 44% 50% 50% 56% 41% 47% 44% 41% 62% 50% 74% 62% 50% 56%

% Asistencia Mensual

Mes

Ausencia Justificada AJ 3 1 3 1 5 9 18 14 7 18 17 12 14 16 12 13 12 12 17 10 15 0 8 10 15 13

Ausencia No Justificada AU 4 12 10 10 17 13 2 2 2 2 2 7 3 1 3 7 6 7 3 3 2 0 1 3 2 2

% Ausencias No Justificadas 12% 35% 29% 29% 50% 38% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 21% 9% 3% 9% 21% 18% 21% 9% 9% 6% 0% 3% 9% 6% 6%

Invitados 1 2 3 1 7 5 2 1 2 5 2 3 3 3 19 2

Total Comensales 27 21 22 25 12 15 14 19 32 19 17 15 18 19 24 14 18 15 17 24 20 0 25 40 19 19

Julio 2010 Agosto 2010 Septiembre 2010 Octubre 2010 Noviembre 2010

67,6% 41,2% 50,7% 49,3% 48,5% 58,2%

Diciembre 2010



RC PALMA JUNÍPERO SERRA

Asistencias Año Rotario 2010-2011

NO 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 NO 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

5-1 12-1 19-1 26-1 2-2 9-2 16-2 23-2 2-3 9-3 16-3 23-3 30-3 6-4 13-4 20-4 27-4 4-5 11-5 18-5 25-5 1-6 8-6 15-6 22-6 Socios Activos Reuniones Asist % AJ % AU %

1 AU 1 AU AJ 1 1 1 1 Ayerra López, Jesús 34 22 65% 5 15% 7 21%

1 1 1 AU AJ 1 1 AJ 1 Barral Lorente, Mª Luisa 34 13 38% 14 41% 7 21%

AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 AU Bauzá Diaz, José Ramón 34 7 21% 17 50% 10 29%

AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ Blum, Miguel 34 3 9% 31 91% 0 0%

AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ Bou Gamundi, María 34 5 15% 28 82% 1 3%

AJ 1 AJ AJ 1 AJ AU AJ AJ Capó Adrover, Margalida 34 9 26% 23 68% 2 6%

AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Cirer Morey, Toni 34 28 82% 6 18% 0 0%

AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ Cortés Ramis, Rafael 34 5 15% 27 79% 2 6%

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Ferrer Moyá, José 34 31 91% 3 9% 0 0%

AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AJ AU Fons, Javier 34 1 3% 4 12% 29 85%

AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU AU Font Más, Antonio 34 0 0% 0 0% 34 100%

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Gª de la Rosa Homar, Francisco 34 34 100% 0 0% 0 0%

1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 García Caballero, Mª Dolça 34 24 71% 8 24% 2 6%

1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 AJ Gilet Escudero, Francisca 34 28 82% 5 15% 1 3%

AJ AU AJ AJ AJ AU 1 AJ AJ Goberna Carrión, Rafael 34 7 21% 19 56% 8 24%

AJ AJ 1 1 AJ AJ AJ 1 AJ Guitart Poch, José Antonio 34 20 59% 14 41% 0 0%

AJ 1 AJ 1 AJ AJ AJ AJ AJ Hervías Mendía, Victoria 34 7 21% 25 74% 2 6%

1 AJ 1 1 1 AU AU AJ 1 Iriondo Blanch, Pedro 34 17 50% 9 26% 8 24%

1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 Maldonado Sangüesa, Pilar 34 22 65% 12 35% 0 0%

1 AJ 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 Martínez, Francisco 34 25 74% 8 24% 1 3%

AJ AJ 1 AJ 1 AJ AJ 1 1 Mazorriaga las Hayas, Roberto 34 23 68% 9 26% 2 6%

1 AJ AJ 1 1 AJ AJ 1 1 Milián Prades, José 34 16 47% 11 32% 7 21%

1 AJ AJ AJ AJ 1 AU 1 1 Moggi Zafferani, Valentina 34 21 62% 10 29% 3 9%

1 1 AJ 1 1 AJ 1 AJ 1 Müller-Breitkreutz, Ursula 34 18 53% 11 32% 5 15%

1 1 1 1 1 AJ 1 1 1 Ramis Fernandez, Ian 34 25 74% 9 26% 0 0%

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Reynés Corbellá, Alejo 34 29 85% 5 15% 0 0%

1 1 1 1 AJ 1 AJ 1 1 Riera Obrador, Tolo 34 23 68% 9 26% 2 6%

AU AU 1 AU AJ 1 1 1 AJ Rodríguez Rodriguez, Joaquín 34 9 26% 13 38% 12 35%

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Rosés de Querol, Pancho 34 29 85% 5 15% 0 0%

1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Ruiz Berdejo Iznardi, José Luis 34 21 62% 8 24% 5 15%

1 AJ 1 AJ 1 1 1 1 1 Sacristán García, Mariano 34 29 85% 5 15% 0 0%

AJ 1 AU AJ AU AU AJ AJ AJ AJ Salas Santandreu, Antonio 35 19 54% 12 34% 4 11%

1 AJ 1 AU AJ 1 AJ AJ 1 Vázquez de la Torre, Antonio 34 22 65% 11 32% 1 3%

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Zurdo Jimeno, Eduardo 34 24 71% 5 15% 5 15%

20 16 21 17 17 17 17 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Asistencias 18,12

59% 47% 62% 50% 50% 50% 50% 62% 62% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% % Asistencias 53,3%

37,7%

0 11 13 10 11 14 12 12 0 12 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ausencia Justificada 11,21 AJ

0 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ausencia No Justificada 4,71 AU

0% 9% 15% 9% 18% 9% 15% 15% 0% 3% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% % Ausencias No Justificadas 13,8%

Promedios

1 1 1 1 8 3 Invitados 2,24

0 20 17 22 17 17 18 18 0 29 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,35

Prome

dios

55,9%

Enero 2011

50,0%

 Febrero 2011

0,0%

Junio 2011

30,9%

Marzo 2011

0,0%

Abril 2011

0,0%

Mayo 2011


